Products that will require IECEE Certificate as of September 1, 2021:

Product Product Category per SABER
Heat pumps other than air
conditioning machines of heading
84.15

Vacuum pumps

Of pumps

For agricultural use

Other

Other

Boilers

Coffee or tea makers
Potato fries and other pans

Video Games including Video game and its accessories
Wireless Controllers, Earphones including microphone
Wireless Earphones, and speakerphone

Chargers

Electric Pumps with a

Capacity of 5HP or less for all
purposes

Chargers, and Remaining
Accessories
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HS Code

841861000000

841410000000
841391000000
841381100000
841381900000
TBD

851660000003
851671000000
851679900002
TBD

851830900003

850440190000
850440110000
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