Products that will require IECEE Certificate as of September 1, 2021:

Product	Product Category per SABER	HS Code
Electric Pumps with a	Heat pumps other than air conditioning machines of heading 84.15	841861000000
Capacity of 5HP or less for all	Vacuum pumps	841410000000
purposes	Of pumps	841391000000
	For agricultural use	841381100000
	Other	841381900000
Electric Power Cables	Other	TBD
Electric Water Kettles	Boilers	851660000003
Coffee Making Machines	Coffee or tea makers	851671000000
Electric Oil Fryers	Potato fries and other pans	851679900002
Video Games including	Video game and its accessories	TBD
Wireless Controllers, Wireless Earphones,	Earphones including microphone and speakerphone	851830900003
Chargers, and Remaining Accessories	Chargers	850440190000 850440110000

Version No.: 1.0

Creation Date: 1-Jul-2021